Supplies4Heat         Value & Service   www.supplies4heat.co.uk         Tel. 01342 30688050 51
Dimensions (mm)
Cross
Tubes
Output ∆t 50ºc
Product Code
White
Ex VAT
White
Inc VAT
Colour
Ex VAT
Colour
Inc VAT
White
+Valves
Ex VAT
White
+Valves
Inc VAT
Colour
+Valves
Ex VAT
Colour
+Valves
Inc VATHeight Width Watts Btu’s
780
500 9 345 1177 TALLLR785009 £147.00 £176.40 £248.00 £297.60 £169.00 £202.80 £270.00 £324.00
600 9 404 1378 TALLLR786009 £185.00 £222.00 £269.00 £322.80 £207.00 £248.40 £291.00 £349.20
1060
500 12 463 1580 TALLLR105012 £211.00 £253.20 £308.00 £369.60 £233.00 £279.60 £330.00 £396.00
600 12 546 1863 TALLLR106012 £230.00 £276.00 £336.00 £403.20 £252.00 £302.40 £358.00 £429.60
1340
500 15 581 1982 TALLLR135015 £249.00 £298.80 £359.00 £430.80 £271.00 £325.20 £381.00 £457.20
600 15 680 2320 TALLLR136015 £274.00 £328.80 £408.00 £489.60 £296.00 £355.20 £430.00 £516.00
TALLIS Ladder Rail
•	 Italian design & manufacture, certified to EN442
•	 +Valves prices include Chrome DRAKE Valves*
•	 50mm x 25mm Oval Tube Steel Towel Rail